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Course Title

Dates @

Assessment Dates (2

WSQ Basic Security Officer Courses (SO)

(PGPS & OBSE) PWM Security - Guard & Patrol and
Access Control Management

Day Class

(Provide Guard and Patrol Services & Operate Basic Security 9am — 6pm 05-07 Jan 9am Thu 08 Jan
Equipment)
TGS — 2023035590 Training hours: 24 (3 days)
(HSIS) PWM Security - Incident Response Day Class
(Handle Security Incidents and Services) 9arr}1, —6pm 13-15Jan 9am Fri 16 Jan
TGS - 2019503229 Training hours: 24 (3 days)
(RTT) PWM Security - Threat Observations Day Class
(Recognize Terrorist Threats) 9an¥— 6pm 09 — 10 Jan 9am Mon 12 Jan
TGS - 2019503537 Training hours: 16 (2 days)
08 — 09 Jan 9am Sat 10 Jan
(OBSE*) PWM Security - Access Control Management Dav Class 13 -14 Jan 9am Thu 15 Jan
(Operate Basic Security Equipment) 9arr}1, 6
.. pm
TGS - 2019503254 Training hours: 16 (2 days) 20 -21 Jan 9am Thu 22 Jan
26 —27 Jan 9am Wed 28 Jan
WSQ Senior Security Officer Courses (SSO)
(MDCTB) PWM Security - Deterrence Day Class 12-13 Jan 9am Wed 14 Jan
Erl\éasna%e(:) II;gsg;geS:r;y Conduct and T’i‘lree.lte.mn%l Behetvllzurz) : 9am — 6pm
) raining hours: 16 (2 days) 28-29Jan | 9am Fri 30 Jan
05 - 06 Jan 9am Wed 07 Jan
(PRSF*) PWM Security - Security Surveillance Management Day Class 16 — 17 Jan 9am Mon 19 Jan
(Perform Remote Surveillance Function) 9an¥ _6
A o pm
TGS - 2023022247 Training hours: 16 (2 days) 22-23 Jan 9am Sat 24 Jan
29 -30 Jan 9am Sat 31 Jan
WSQ Security Supervisor Courses (SS)
(SS) PWM Security - Guard and Patrol Dav Class
(Supervise Security Officer) 9 arg —6pm 06 — 08 Jan 9am Fri 09 Jan
TGS — 2019503255 Training hours: 24 (3 days)
(ISP) PWM Security Capability Development Dav Class
(Induct Security Personnel) 9 arr? —6pm 19 - 21 Jan 2pm Wed 21 Jan
TGS -2023021857 Training hours: 20 (2.5 days)
(PSDWLF) PWM Security Security Operation Compliance Dav Class
(Perform Supervisory Duties Within Legal Framework) 9 arg —6pm 26 —28 Jan 2pm Wed 28 Jan
TGS —2023021888 Training hours: 20 (2.5 days)
WSQ Recommended Elective Security Courses
(PAPP) WSQ - Deterrence Dav Class
(Perform Security Duties at Protected Areas & Protected Places) 9arr}1] — 6pm 27 -29 Jan 2pm Thu 29 Jan
TGS - 2021004428 Training hours: 20 (2.5 days)
(CSSPB) WSQ - Security Screening Management Dav Class
(Conduct Security Screening of Person & Bag) 9 anz, —6pm 15-16 Jan 9am Sat 17 Jan
TGS —2021002013 Training hours: 16 (2 days)
(CCTC) WSQ - Crowd and Traffic Control Management Day Class
(Conduct Crowd & Traffic Control) 9 arr}ll —6pm 19 - 20 Jan 9am Wed 21 Jan

TGS-2022014407 Training hours: 16 (2 days)

*Existing Security Officers (SO: OBSE | SSO: PRSF) must pass their respective required module by December 31, 2026.
@ - @ Etann Consultants and the Assessment Department both reserve the right to change the training and assessment dates at their own discretion.
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